
Effectiveness Differences of
Dental and Jaw Guards for

Protection of Stomatognathic
and Intraoral System of Boxing

Athletes in East Java
by Agung Sosiawan

Submission date: 08-Dec-2022 07:04PM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 1975218372
File name: effectiveness_difference_of_dental.pdf (586.63K)
Word count: 3647
Character count: 19094



1

2

2

2

3

4

5

6

10

11

12



4
4

7

7

8



4

5

7



5

9



5



10%
SIMILARITY INDEX

9%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Effectiveness Differences of Dental and Jaw Guards for
Protection of Stomatognathic and Intraoral System of Boxing
Athletes in East Java
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

repositorio.unab.cl
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Airlangga
Student Paper

www.lib.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

Leo Aldianto, Grisna Anggadwita, Aang
Noviyana Umbara. "Entrepreneurship
education program as value creation", Journal
of Science and Technology Policy
Management, 2018
Publication

mdrf-eprints.in
Internet Source

ppjpi.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unej.ac.id
Internet Source



8 1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

eprints.umsida.ac.id
Internet Source

researchnow-admin.flinders.edu.au
Internet Source

files.eric.ed.gov
Internet Source

web.lincoln.edu.my
Internet Source

turkiyeklinikleri.com
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

Effectiveness Differences of Dental and Jaw Guards for
Protection of Stomatognathic and Intraoral System of Boxing
Athletes in East Java
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5


